
REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                           452

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

050 50 100 150 200 250

2173i003

315

F.A.P.

34-4 HANCOCK

210’ STORAGE

210’ STORAGE
230’ TAPER

230’ TAPER

CL SURVEY AND CONSTRUCTION

FAP ROUTE 315 (US 136)

2%

2%

STA 1043+60.00

25.00’ RT

EL 632.48

STA 1048+00.00

25.00’ RT

EL 629.84

STA 1049+50.00

25.00’ LT

EL 628.94

STA 1051+60.00

13.00’ LT

EL 627.44

STA 1053+90.00

25.00’ LT

EL 626.30

6

STA 1045+90.00

13.00’ RT

EL 630.86

STA 1048+75.00

0.00’ LT

EL 629.39
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’

2
4
’
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’

1
3
’
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’
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’

NOTE:

ALL MEDIAN NOSE

RADII ARE 6’

75’R

75’R

D-96-551-02

CONTRACT NO. 72680

POINT STATION OFFSET ELEVATION

A1 1048+00.00 629.8425.00’ LT

A1
A2 A3 A4

A5 A6

A7

A8

A9A10A11A12

B1
B2B3B4

B5B6

B7

B8

B9 B10 B11 B12

A2 1048+12.44 629.6323.96’ LT

A3 1048+24.54 629.4220.87’ LT

A4 1048+35.96 629.2115.82’ LT

A5 1048+43.82 629.0410.87’ LT

A6 1048+45.81 629.04

A7 1048+45.81 629.05

A8 1048+43.82 629.05

A9 1048+35.96 629.16

1048+24.54 629.31

1048+12.44 629.4511.96’ RT

1048+00.00 629.6013.00’ RT

A10

A11

A12

8.40’ LT

3.60’ LT

1.13’ LT

3.82’ RT

8.87’ RT

1049+50.00 628.9425.00’ RTB1

1049+37.50 628.9723.95’ RTB2

1049+25.46 629.0120.87’ RTB3

1049+14.04 629.0415.82’ RTB4

1049+06.18 629.0710.87’ RTB5

1049+04.19 629.06B6

1049+04.19 629.05B7

1049+06.18 629.04B8

1049+14.04 628.97B9

1049+25.46 628.88

1049+37.50 628.79

1049+50.00 628.70

B10

B11

B12

3.82’ LT

8.87’ LT

8.40’ RT

3.61’ RT

1.13’ RT

11.95’ LT

13.00’ LT

CROSS SLOPE OF PAVEMENT (DOWN)1.5%

FAP ROUTE 315

INTERSECTION DETAILS

CROSSOVER @ STA 1048+75.00

DATE 1/31/06

DRAWN BY JCG

CHECKED BY JRB

130

1048+75.00 629.3925.00’ RT

1048+75.00 629.3925.00’ LT

C

D

C

D 1040+00

 1045+00

 1050+00

 1055+00


